
THE FREEPRESSJOURNAL18 MUMBAI | WEDNESDAY | NOVEMBER  6, 2019

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the
Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and
Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to
Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular
to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described
immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured
Creditor, the physical possession of which has been taken by
the Authorized Officer of State Bank of India, the Secured
Creditor, will be sold on “ As is Where is”, As is What is” and
Whatever there is” basis on 06.12.2019 (e-auction date), for
recovery of Rs.26,76,63,474/- (As on 28.06.2013 + interest
thereon w.e.f. 29.06.2013 + incidental expenses, costs)) due to
the secured creditor from M/s Singhania Fabexports Pvt Ltd.
(Borrower& guarantor) and Shri Ashutosh Singhania (borrower
and guarantor), Shri Hariprasad Singhania (Borrower&
guarantor) & Mrs. Sampatidevi Singhania (Borrower &
guarantor). The reserve price and the earnest money deposit
for the property is as given below:
The description of the immovable property is as follows:

SCHEDULE RESERVE EMD
PRICE AMOUNT

Factory Land & Building located Rs.13.29 Rs.1.33 crore
at Plot No.C-31, MIDC Industrial crore
Estate, Dombivali Kalyan Road, Bid Increment
Dombivali (East) Thane 421201 Amount
having area of 5238 sq. mtrs. Rs. 5.00 lakh

Important Date:
E- Auction – 06.12.2019
Inspection: 27.11.2019,Time: 1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.
EMD amount to be submitted on or before 03.12.2019 before
5:00 p.m.
For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to
the link provided in State Bank of India, the Secured Creditor’s
website www.sbi.co.in and www.bankeauctions.com
STATUTORY 15 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER SARFAESI ACT
The Borrowers / Guarantors are hereby noticed that the
property will be auctioned and balance if any will be
recovered with interest and cost from you.
Date: 04.11.2019. AUTHORISED OFFICER,
Place:Mumbai State Bank of India

Stressed Assets Management Branch - II, Mumbai.
Ground floor, B-Wing, Raheja Chambers, Free Press Journal

Marg, Mumbai – 400 021  Phone No. 022-22040448,
Fax: 022-22811401/1403 Email id: sbi.15859@sbi.co.in

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE

PROPERTIES

Hilton Metal Forging Limited
Regd Office: 701, Palm Spring, Link Road, Mumbai-400 064.

http://www.hiltonmetal.com
Notice

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR)
Regulations, 2015 that meeting of the Board of Directors of the
Company will be held at the Corporate Office of the Company at 204,
Tanishka Commercial Building, Akurli Road, Kandivali - East, Near -
Growel 101 Mall, Mumbai - 400 101 on Monday, 11th November,
2019, inter-alia, to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial
Results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2019.

By order of Board of Directors
Sd/-

Yuvraj Malhotra
Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Mumbai.
Date: 2nd November, 2019.

NOTICE
I, Smt. Swaroopa Sanjay
Keer, resides at 702,
Ornate Blossom, 7th Flr., V.
R. Bhide Marg, Behind
Church, Dadar (W),
Mumbai-28. I lost/misplaced
my flat registration
(Agreement) & Share
Certificate No. Mum/W-G/
N/HSG/TC/9128/2011-12
Share No. 281 to 290 Total
10. If anyone found the
Share Certificate please
handover to society office or
Dadar Police Station.

BYPGOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHATRA
Executive Engineer South
Mumbai Electrical Division

P. W. D. Mumbai
TENDER NOTICE NO. 58

(2nd call)/ 2019-20
Online tender in B1 form are invited through E-tender-
ing mode by Executive Engineer South Mumbai
P.W.D. Electrical division mumbai form registered
Contractor with P.W.D. Government of Maharashtra in
appropriate class/having experience for execution of
similar type of work. online blank tender form are avail-
able on site http://mahatenders.gov.in can be down-
loaded from 06/11/2019 at. 11.00 Hrs. to 15.11.2019 at
14.00 Hrs. online E-tender will be opened in the office
of Executive Engineer South Mumbai (electrical) divi-
sion P.W.D. Mumbai on 16.11.2019 at 15 Hrs. if pos-
sible. Right in reserved to accept or reject the tender
without giving any reason.
Note: To Participate in the tender it is nesesary that
bidder should have class II/III Digital Signature and
register with above site, there is 10 tender in the above
tender notice. details tender notice is available on the
notice board of office of Ex.Engineer South Mumbai
P.W.D. Electrical Division Mumbai.
(Estimated Cost Of The Work Above 03.00 Lakhs)
ow/No/4424/EE/SMED/TENDER/2019-20

Dt. 02/11/2019
Sd/-

Executive Engineer
South Mumbai Electrical 

DGIPR 2019/2020/3503 Division, P.W.D. Mumbai

APPENDIX – IV
(Rule-8(1)}

POSSESSION NOTICE (for immovable property)
Where as
The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Indian Bank
under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and
Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers
conferred under Section 13 (12) read with rule 8 and 9 of the Security
Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated
05.08.2019 calling upon the borrower Mrs.Rani Umesh Thakur and
Mr. Umesh Baidnath Thakur with our KANDIVALI (E) Branch to repay
the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 13,61,138/- (Rupees
Thirteen lakhs sixty one thousand one hundred and thirty eight only)
as on 04.08.2019 within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said
notice. The said notices got returned undelivered. Hence the same
has been published in the News Paper Nav Shakti and Free Press
Journal on 30.08.2019.
The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given
to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has
taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of
powers conferred on him / her under Section 13 (4) of the said Act
read with rule 8 and 9 of the said rules on this 1st day of November of
the year 2019
The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cau-
tioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the proper-
ty will be subject to the charge of the Indian Bank for an amount of Rs.
14,01,729/- (Rupees Fourteen one thousand seven hundred and
twenty nine only) as on 30.10.2019 and interest, charges thereon.
“We draw attention to the provisions of Section 13(8) of the SARFAE-
SI Act and the Rules framed there under which deals with your rights
of redemption over the securities”

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY
Mortgaged Assets: All the part and parcel of Flat No 803, 8th floor
(built up area 500 sq.ft) C- Wing, “ Sai Akruti Empire” Indralok Phase
VIS.No. 43/9(old survey no. 252), Mira Road East, Village Navghar,
Dist. Thane, Maharashtra - 401107.
Boundaries:
On or towards North: By Internal Road, On or towards South: By Open
plot, On or towards East: By B Wing, On or towards West: By RBK
Global School
Owner of the property:
Mrs.Rani Umesh Thakur and Mr.Umesh Baidnath Thakur

Authorised Officer
Indian Bank, MSME CPU Branch, 

14, Mehta Estate,Andheri Kurla Road, 
Date: 01.11.2019 Near WEH Metro Station,
Place: Mumbai Andheri (East) , Mumbai-400093 

PUBLIC NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that our
clients are negotiating with (1) MR.
MITESH J. VORA AND (2) MR.
JAGDISH P. VORA residing at
54/10, Welfare Mansion, Sion Main
Road, Sion West, Mumbai-400 022
to purchase and acquire the shares
of Bussa Udyog Bhavan Industrial
Premises Co-operative Society Ltd.
and the Industrial Unit standing in
their joint names the property more
particularly described in the sched-
ule hereunder written.
Any person/persons having any
right, title, interest or claim into or
upon or in respect of the scheduled
shares and/or Unit or any part or
portion thereof by way of inheri-
tance, transfer, sale, gift, lease,
sub-lease, tenancy, sub tenancy,
occupancy, right, licence, lien,
charge, mortgage, trust, mainte-
nance, easement, attachment or
otherwise howsoever, are hereby
required to make the same known
in writing to us at our office at 642,
J.S.S. Road, Vazira Mansion,
Ground Floor, Opp. Allahabad
Bank, Dhobi Talao, Mumbai-400
002 together with certified true
copies of the documents in support
of their claims within 14 days from
the date of the publication hereof,
failing which, any such claims shall
be considered/deemed to have
been waived and/or abandoned
and the transaction shall be pro-
ceeded with and completed without
reference to any such rights, inter-
ests or claims and our clients will
proceed with the purchase of the
rights of (1) MR. MITESH J. VORA
AND (2) MR. JAGDISH P. VORA
in the Unit and the Shares.
THE SCHEDULE OF THE PROP-

ERTY REFERRED TO
ALL THAT 5 shares of Rs. 50/-
each bearing Distinctive Nos. 466
to 470 (both inclusive) represented
by Share Certificate No. 94 issued
by Bussa Udyog Bhavan Industrial
Premises Co-operative Society Ltd.
together with the exclusive right to
use, occupy and possess Unit No.
332 admeasuring about 481 sq. ft.
(carpet Area) or thereabouts on the
3rd Floor in the Building 'Bussa
Udyog Bhavan, Tokersi Jivraj
Road, Sewree West, Mumbai-400
015 and standing on all that piece
and parcel of land or ground bear-
ing C. S. No. 238 (Part) of Parel-
Sewree Division within the registra-
tion District and Sub District of
Mumbai City.

For Rohit M. Udani & Co.
Chartered Accountants

Rohit Udani
Proprietor

Mumbai
Dated 6th Nov., 2019

PUBLIC NOTICE
IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, CIVIL

JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION No. 4975 

OF 1998
Mrs. Kamla A. Bharwani
(Since deceased through her legal
heirs)
1. Ms. Neena Assandas Bharwani
& Ors. ....PETITIONER
Through Advocate Mr. Rajesh S.
Datar

Versus
Mr. Mohan Dharamdas Chulani &
Ors. ...RESPONDENTS
TO,
Respondent Nos.
2) Mr. Indra Himmatramka
(since deceased through his legal
heirs)
2a) Mrs. Usha Indra 
Himmatramka
2b) Mr. Jaideep Indra 
Himmatramka
2c) Mrs. Rukmini Indra 
Himmatramka
2d) Mr. Mahavir Prasad Indra 
Himmatramka
2e) Mrs. Kirti Indra 
Himmatramka
Address :- All residing at 302 and
303, Jolly Bhavan-II (2) 7, New
Marine Lines, Bombay-400 020.
Last known address of deceased
Respondent No. 2/Defendant No.
2 in Suit Property :
Flat No, "A" and Room Nos. 3 & 4
in Flat No. "E" Kamal Sadan,
Building 8, Sindhi Society, Sion-
Trombay Road, Chembur,
Bombay-400 071

WHEREAS the Petitioner
abovenamed have presented a
petition to the Court under Article
226 of the Constitution of India
whereas the same has been reg-
istered in this Court as Writ
Petition and this Court, has on 3rd
August 2015, ordered to issue
Notice to respondents. Since the
notice issued through Court is
remained unserved upon you (i.e.
R. No. 2(a) to 2(e). Hence the
Advocate for petitioner had filed
Civil Application No. 1719 of 2018
and prayer therein that (a) notice
of Writ Petition No. 4975 of 1998,
be served upon Respondents
Nos. 2(a) to 2(e) by substituted
service i.e. by publishing the same
in daily 'Free Press Journal',
Mumbai edition; etc. The court
allowed the Civil Application on
18/09/2019.

Take notice that the hearing of
the Civil Writ Petition, will be take
place on any day after the expiry
of fourteen days from the date of
the service upon you, or any sub-
sequent day which to this Court
may seem convenient on that day,
if no appearance is made on your
behalf either in person or by an
Advocate, this Court is decided
the matter exparte.

Witness Shri Pradeep
Nandrajog, Chief Justice at
Bombay, aforesaid this 18th day
of September, 2019.

Sd/-
(Miss Madhuri A. Deshmukh)

Clerk
(Smt. Rajashree J. Kharat)

Section Officer,
By the Court,

Sd/-
(Smt. Pratima P. Pathak)

DEPUTY REGISTRAR, 
(CIVIL)

This 10th Day of October, 2019

IN THE COURT OF SMALL
CAUSES AT MUMBAI
(BANDRA BRANCH)

R.A.D. SUIT NO. 119 OF 2017
Mrs. HUSNAARA ZAINULABE-
DIN NAZIR
Aged 74 years, Occupation :
Housewife, Aguair 143/C,
Aguiar's Ville Bldg, 1st Floor, Flat
No. 2, Old CST Road, Kalina,
Santacruz(E), Mumbai-400 029

....Plaintiff
V/s

1. Mr. V. M. Aguair (Retired
Judge),
Full name & Age not Known
House No. 121, 1st Floor, Bearlin
House, Kalina Village, Santacruz
(E), Mumbai-400 029.
2. Mr. Sayed Abdul Rahman,
Jainulabedin Nazir
Aged 65 Occ. Service,
Residing of 143/C, Aguiar's Ville
Bldg, 1st Floor, Flat No. 2, Old
CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz
(E), Mumbai-400 029.

....Defendants
To
The Defendant No. 1 above-
named

Whereas the Plaintiff has filed
suit against defendants praying
that the plaintiff be declared as a
tenant of the Suit Premises viz.
143/C Augiar Ville, 1st Floor, Flat
No. 2, Old CST Road, Kalina
Santacruz (E), Mumbai-400 029
and for other reliefs.

You are hereby summoned to
file your written statement with a
list of documents relied upon on
or before 07th November, 2019
at 2.45 p.m. and appear before
the Court Room No. 34 in per-
son or by a duly authorized
pleader of the Court, duly
instructed and able to answer all
material questions relating to the
suit. You will bring with you or
send by your pleader, any docu-
ments in which you intend to rely
in support of your defence and
you are hereby required to take
notice that in default of filing the
written statement or your appear-
ance on the day before men-
tioned, the suit will be heard and
determined Ex-parte in your
absence as per law.

Given under the seal 
of the Court,

this 23rd October, 2019
Sd/-

N. Y. Shahir
(Additional Registrar)

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of Ambarnath Jai-

Hind Co-op. Bank Ltd., Ambarnath, 42, Lokmanya Tilak Path, Station 

Road, Ambarnath(W)-421 501, Dist.-Thane under the Securitisation and 

Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcements of Security 

Interest(Second) Ordinance, 2002 (Ord. 3 of 2002) and in exercise of powers 

conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 9 of the Security 

Interest(Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice dated 8th 

March, 2019 calling upon the following:

Borrower: - 1. Mr. Ajay Babu Madekar.

Guarantors:- 1. Mr. Bhushan M. Argnoor 2. Mr. Vinod C. Kale

to repay the amount mentioned in the Notice being Rs. 6,79,082/-(Rupees Six 

Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand Eighty Two Only) within 60 days of receipt of 

the said Notice.

The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, Notice is hereby given to the 

Borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Physical 

possession of the Property described herein below in exercise of Powers 

conferred on him under section 13(4) of the said Ordinance read with Rule 9 of 

the said rules on this 31st October of the year 2019. 

The Borrower in particular and the Public in general is hereby cautioned not to 

deal with the Property and any dealings with the Property will be subject to the 

charge of Ambarnath Jai-Hind Co-op. Bank Ltd., Ambarnath for an amount 

of Rs. 6,79,082/-(Rupees Six Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand Eighty Two 

Only) and interest thereon @ applicable rate from 01/03/2019 onwards.

Shop No. 1, Ground Floor, Dharnidhar CHSL, Near Bhawani Chowk, B Cabin 

Road situated at Gut No. 58, CTS No. 9005 B/5, B/9, Plot No. 05 & 06, having 

total area admeasuring 155 sq. fts. Built up, Village Morivli, Ambarnath (East), 

Dist. Thane, within the limits of Ambarnath Muncipal Council.

Place : Ambarnath

Date : 31/10/2019

Sd/-

Authorised Officer

Ambarnath Jai-Hind Co-op. Bank Ltd., 

Ambarnath

Ambarnath Jai-Hind Co-op. Bank Ltd., Ambarnath

POSSESSION NOTICE

Description of the Movable Property

Regd. Office :- 42, Lokmanya Tilak Path, Station Road, 

Ambarnath(W)-421 501

APPENDIX IV [Rule 8(1)]

(for Immovable Property)

Mr. KARSAN D. GOSIA, a Co-Member of the 

PRISTINA CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING 

SOCIETY LTD, at Hiranandani Heritage, 

S.V.Road, Poisar Bridge, Kandivali (West), 

Mumbai – 400 067 & holding flat No. 902 in 

the building of the society, died on 21-5-2016 

without making any nomination.

The Society hereby invites claims & 

objections from the heir or  heirs or other 

claimants/objector or objectors to the 

transfer of the said shares & interest of the 

deceased member in the capital/property of 

the society within a period of 14 days from 

the publication of this notice, with copies of 

such documents & other proofs in support of 

his/her/their claims/objections for transfer of 

shares & interest of the deceased member in 

the capital/property of the society. 

If no claims/objections are received within 

the period prescribed above, the society shall 

be free to deal with the shares & interest of the 

deceased member in the capital/ property of 

the society in such manner as is provided 

under the bye-laws of the society. The 

claims/objections, if any, received by the 

society for transfer of shares and interest of 

the deceased member in the capital/property 

of the society shall be dealt with in the manner 

provided under the bye-laws of the society. 

A copy of the registered bye-laws of the 

society is available for inspection by the 

claimants/objector in the office of the society/ 

with the Secretary of the society between 

8.00A.M to 5.00PM (Except Monday) from 

the date of publication of the notice till the 

date of expiry of its period.                      

Date: 06/11/19         FOR AND ON BEHALF

PRISTINA CHS LTD

MAHESH ANANDPARA

HON. SECRETARY.

Sd/-

PUBLIC NOTICE



I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
SHADAAN IMRAN KHAN (OLD NAME) TO
SHADAAN PARVEEN IMRAN KHAN (NEW
NAME) AS PER DOCUMENT CL-111
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
DARSHANABEN YASHWANTRAY VYAS
TO SHRUTI RAMPAL AS PER AFFIDAVIT
DATED: 04/11/2019. CL-200
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
GUPTA AMITKUMAR
MAHESHWARPRASAD TO AMIT
MAHESHWAR GUPTA AS PER AADHAR
CARD. CL-219
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
LUDVINA FELCITAS CYNTHIA MENEZES
TO CYNTHIA FELCITAS LUDVINA
MENEZES AS PER MY DOCUMENT

CL-332
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
DIPESH NARENDRA THAKKAR TO
DEEPESH NARENDRA THAKKAR AS PER
MY DOCUMENT CL-332 A
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
ARCHANA CHANDRAKANT JOSHI TO
PRATIKSHA SURESH BORWANKAR AS
PER MY DOCUMENT CL-332 B
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
MOHMED IMAM SHAIKH TO IMAM
SHAFAT SHAIKH AS PER MY DOCUMENT

CL-332 C
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
SHAIKH MASOOD MUSTAFA KAMAL TO
SHAIKH MASOOD MUSTAFA AS PER MY
DOCUMENT CL-332 D
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
SUPARNA PRAKASH RANE TO ANJALI
ATMARAM NAIK AS PER DECLARATION

CL-332 E
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
ABDUL MAZID MOHAMMED IBRAHIM
SHAIKH TO ABDUL MAJEED MOHD
IBRAHIM SHAIKH AS PER DOCUMENTS

CL-332 F
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM GEETA
DEVI RAJENDRA SINGH THAKUR TO
GEETA RAJENDRA THAKUR AS PER
DECLARATION CL-332 G
PUBLIC NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT
MY CLIENT NAME PRIOR TO MARRIAGE
WAS MS. SUMITRA VORILAL JAIN AND
AFTER MARRIAGE HER NAME IS
SUMITRA PARASMAL JAIN AND HAVING
ADDRESS AT 1-B-96, PIRAMAL NAGAR,
S. V. ROAD, GOREGAON (WEST),
MUMBAI 400 062. DATED THIS 2ND DAY
OF NOVEMBER 2019. CL-462
I, SOFI JOSEPH, DECLARE THAT MY
NAME IS RECORDED IN MY SON ATISH
GEORGE'S BIRTH CERTIFICATE AS SOFI,
BUT I AM KNOWN AS SOFI JOSEPH NOW
BY AADHAR CARD OBTAINED FOR ALL
PURPOSES. CL-493
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM SHAIK
IBRAHIM TO SHAIKH IBRAHIM ABDUL
MAJID, AS PER AFFIDAVIT,
DATE:05/11/2019 CL-536
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
MEERASAIBU SITHY RIPAYA /RAFIYA TO
RIFAYA ABDUL MAJID SHAIKH, AS PER
AFFIDAVIT DATE :05/11/2019 CL-536 A
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM JINU
JAYANT PANICKAR TO JINU JAYAN
PANICKER, AS PER AFFIDAVIT,
DATE:05/11/2019 CL-536 B
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
NASEH ANIK KHOT TO NASEHA ANIQUE
KHOT, AS PER AFFIDAVIT
DATE:05/11/2019 CL-536 C
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM SABIR
YASIN ANSARI TO MOHD SABIR YASIN
ANSARI, AS PER DOCUMENTS, DATE
:05/11/2019 CL-536 D
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
VAIBHAV ARUN JADHAV TO VAIBHAV
RAMESH JADHAV AS PER
MAHARASHTRA GAZETTE NO. (U- 27629)

CL-617
I HAVE CHANGED MY OLD NAME FROM
PRATHAPAN THAZAKKANDY TO NEW
NAME PRATHAPAN THAZHAKKANDY AS
PER AFFIDAVIT NO. VH 190540 CL-619
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
SAMEENA YASMAN TO SAMEENA
YASMIN SAYYED AS PER DOCUMENT.

CL-633
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
BHARAT MEGJI PATEL TO BHARAT
MEGHJI RAVARIYA AS PER DOCUMENT.

CL-633 A
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM MEGJI
BHAGA PATEL TO MEGHJI BHAGA
RAVARIYA AS PER DOCUMENT. CL-633 B
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM VIRABEN
MEGJI PATEL TO VIRA MEGHJI RAVARIYA
AS PER DOCUMENT. CL-633 C
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM HANSA
HEMANT CHAWDA TO DIA HEMANT
CHAWDA AS PER DOCUMENT. CL-633 D
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
SNEHANKEETA TO SNEHANKEETA NIKHIL
YADAV AS PER AADHAR CARD NO: 4583
1994 4866. CL-674

I, MR. NIKHIL PRAKASH YADAV HAVE
CHANGED MY MINOR DAUGHTER'S
NAME FROM VIDHI TO MISS. VIDHI
NIKHIL YADAV AS PER AADHAR CARD
NO: 8236 7483 7771. CL-674 A
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM MRS
HANSIKA HARISHKUMAR SHAH TO MRS.
HANSIKA HARISH SHAH AS PER ADHAR
CARD CL-869
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
RAJESH GARG TO RAJESH KUMAR GARG
AS PER DOCUMENT FOR ALL PURPOSES

CL-964
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
SUDHABEN DINESHCHANDRA SHROFF
TO SUDHA DINESH SHROFF AS PER
DOCUMENT FOR ALL PURPOSES

CL-965
I HAVE CHANGE MY NAME FORM BHARTA
MADHUKAR MORE TO BHARTI
MADHUKAR MORE AS PER AFFIDAVIT
VV996662. CL-989
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM YUSUF
ABDUL REHMAN SHAIKH / MOHAMMAD
YUSUF ABDUL REHMAN / MOHAMMED
YUSUF ABDUL REHMAN TO YUSUF
SHAIKH AS PER AFFIDAVIT. CL-1028
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM RAFIQ
ISMAIL GALAR TO RAFIK ISMAIL GALAR
AS PER AFFIDAVIT. CL-1028 A
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
SAMIRKUMAR BHOGILAL SHAH TO
SAMIR BHOGILAL SHAH AS PER
AFFIDAVIT. CL-1028 B
WE MR. MANISH MOOLCHAND SURYA
AND MRS. PADMA MANISH SURYA  HAVE
CHANGED OUR MINOR DAUGHTER'S
NAME FROM MAHEK MANISH SURIYA TO
MAHEK MANISH SURYA AS PER
DOCUMENTS. CL-1028 C
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM BIBI
AYESHA MOHAMMED QURBAN TO
AYESHA JAVED SHAIKH AS PER
DOCUMENTS. CL-1028 D
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
KATRINA SUNNIL PURSWANI TO
KATRREENA SUNNIL PURSWANI AS PER
AFFIDAVIT. CL-1028 E
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
MAHENDRAKUMAR TO MOHINDER
BATRA AS PER AFFIDAVIT. CL-1028 F
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
MAHINDER BATRA TO MOHINDER BATRA
AS PER AFFIDAVIT. CL-1028 G
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
SALEHA BANU ABDUL GAFUR KHAN TO
SALEHA BANO MOHAMMED IRFAN
CHAWDHARY AS PER DOCUMENTS. 

CL-1028 H
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
MALLESH POOJARI TO CHOTTA
MALLESH PUJARI AS PER DOCUMENTS. 

CL-1028 I
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
ABDUL GAFUR KHAN TO ABDUL GAFFAR
KHAN AS PER DOCUMENTS. CL-1028 J
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM FAHIM
SHAIKH TO FAHIMUDDIN SHAIKH  AS
PER AFFIDAVIT. CL-1028 K
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM JAVED
ALAM SIDDIQUI TO MOHAMMAD  JAVED
SIDDIQUI AS PER AFFIDAVIT. CL-1028 L
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME RANJANA
ASHOKKUMAR JAISWAL TO RANJANA
ASHOK KUMAR JASWAL AS PER
DOCUMENT. CL-1028 M
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
ASHOK KUMAR JAISWAL TO ASHOK
KUMAR JASWAL AS PER DOCUMENT.

CL-1028 N
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
SALONI ASHOK KUMAR JAISWAL TO
SALONI ASHOK JASWAL AS PER
DOCUMENT. CL-1028 O
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
ASHOK KUMAR RANJIT SINGH JAISWAL
TO ASHOK RANJITSINGH JASWAL AS
PER DOCUMENT. CL-1028 P
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
RANJANA JAISWAL TO RANJANA ASHOK
JASWAL AS PER DOCUMENT. CL-1028 Q
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
KANIYALAL PRAHLADBHAI GOR TO
KANAIYALAL PRAHLADBHAI GOR AS PER
AFFIDAVIT. CL-1028 R
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM ZAID
SAJID MALIK TO ZAID MOHAMMED
SAJID MALIK AS PER GAZETTE NO: 
M-1986464 DATE OCTOBER 24-30, 2019

CL-1
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
ABDULLA SAJID MALIK TO ABDULLA
MOHAMMED SAJID MALIK AS PER
GAZETTE NO:M-1986461 DATE OCTOBER
24-30,2019 CL-2
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
SANJAY DEVIDAS HASIJA TO SANJAY
DEVIDAS HASSIJA AS PER DOCUMENT 

CL-3
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM POOJA
DEVIDAS HASIJA TO POOJA DEVIDAS
HASSIJA AS PER DOCUMENT CL-4
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM DOLLY
KANAYALAL GIDHWANI TO KOMAL
SANJAY HASSIJA AS PER DOCUMENT 

CL-5

2 ‘w§~B©, ~wYdma, 6 Zmoìh|~a 2019

CHANGE OF NAME

NOTE
Collect the full copy of Newspaper
for the submission in passport office.

������� ��� ������� ������� ��������� ���
���������������������������������������������
����� ��������� ����������� ���� �����������
��������������� ������������ ������ ����� ��
�������� ��� ���� ������ ��� ���������� ��� ����
�������� ����� ��� ����� ��� ����������
����������������������������������������������
���� ��������� ��� ��������� ������ ������ ����
�������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������
������������������������
�����������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������
���������������������������������������������
���������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������

������

�����������������������������������
���������������������������

����
�������������������

��������������������
����������������
�������������

�����������������������
������������������������������������������

��������������������������������������
����������������������������������
�����������������������������

����������������������������������������������
��������������������������

�������������������������
��������������������������

����������� ����������������������������������������������������������������

������
������� ������������������������� ������������������������ �������������������
����������������������������������������������������������������������������

������������������������������� ������������������������������� ��������������
�� ���������������������������������������������������������� ������ ������������

����� ������� �� ������� ��� ��������� ���� �������� ���� ���������� ����������
��������������������������������������������������������������� ����������������

������ ��� ����� ���������� ������ ���� ����������� �������������� ������� ��� ����
���������������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������

�����������������������������
����

����������������
�������������������������������

��������������
��������������������������

Omhra ZmoQ>rg
‘r, lr. EH$ZmW Zm‘Xod ^mogbo,
amhUma 005/~r, Ý¶y {XnÁ¶moV,
e{Z‘§{Xa Odi, {gÕr{dZm¶H$
ZJa, N>oS>m ‘mJ©, Zmbmgmonmam (n)
Ago gy{MV H$aVmo H$s, ‘mÂ¶m
amhË¶m KamMo H$mJXnÌ (eoAa
g{Q>©{’$Ho$Q>) àdmgmV Jhmi Pmbo
Amho, Var H$moUmbm Vo {‘imë¶mg
bdH$amV bdH$a ‘bm AmUyZ Úmdo,
hr {dZ§Vr.
‘mo~mB©b Z§~a 9987871134

������������������

�������������

�������������������������������������������������� ����������
��������������������������� �������

���
���

��������� ���������

���������������

�� ���� ������������������������ ������ ������ ������ � � �����
� ���� �������������� ����� ����� ����� ����� ����� �����
� � ����������������� ����� ����� ����� ����� ����� �����
�� ��������� � � � � �
� ��������������������������������� ������ ������ ������ � � �����
� ����������������������������� ������ ������ ������ � � �����
� ����������������������������������������������
� � ����������������������������������� ������ ������ ������ � � �����
� ����������������������������� ������ ������ ������ ������� ������ ������
� ����������������� ������ ������ � � � �����
� ����������������������������������������� ������ ������ ������ � � �����
� �������������������� ������ ������� ������ ������� ������� ������
� � ������������������� ������� ������� ������� ������� ������� ������
�� ������������������������������������������������� �������� �������� �������� �������� �������� �������
�� ������������������ ������ ������ ������ � �
�� ��������������������������������������������
� ���������� � �������� �������� �������� �������� �������� �������
�� �������������������������� ������ ������ ������ � �
� ������������������������������������� ������ ������ ������ � �
� � ���������������������� ������ ������ ������ � �
�� ����������������������������������������������������� �������� �������� �������� �������� �������� �������
�� ��������������������������� � � � � �
� ���������������������������������������������������������� � � � � �
� ������������������������������������������������������ ������ ������ ������ � �
�� ����������������������������������������� �������� �������� �������� �������� �������� �������
��� �����������������������������
� ��������������������������� ��������� ��������� ��������� ��������� ��������� �������
��� ����������������������������������������� ������ ������ ������ � � ������
��� ������������������������� � � � � �
� � �������� � ������ ������ ������ ������ ������ �����
� � ����������� � ������ ������ ������ ������ ������ �����

�����
�����

������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

������������������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

������������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������� ��� ����������������������������� ��� ����������� ��������� ���������� ��� ��� ������������������ ��������� �����������

�����������������������������������������������

�����������
������������������

������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������� ���������
������������������������������� ��
����
�������������������������������������������������������� ���������
���������������������������������������� ��
������������������������������������������������������� ��������

���������������������������������
����������������

����������
����������������

��������������
�����������������

�����������

���������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

��������������������������������

�������������������������������������������������������������
���������������������������

T;kvFkhZ] fuEuLok{kdjhdkjkauh vacjukFk t;&fgan dks&vkWi- c¡d fy-] 42] 

yksdekU; fVGd iFk] vacjukFk & 421 501] ft- Bk.ks ps izkf/kd`r vf/kdkjh 

Eg.kwu flD;qfjVk;>s'ku vWUM fjdULVªD'ku vkWQ Qk;ukfU'kvy vlsV~l vWUM 

,UQkslZesaV vkWQ flD;qfjVh baVjsLV¼lsdaM½ vkWfMZuUl] 2002 ¼vkWfMZ- 3 lu 

2002½ vkf.k dye 13¼12½ lg okprk flD;qfjVh baVjsLV ¼,UQkslZeasV½ :Yl] 

2002 P;k fu;e 9 vUo;s fnukad 08.03.2019 jksth ekx.kh lwpuk tkjh 

d:u [kkyhy% dtZnkj 1- Jh- vt; ckcq e<sdj tkehunkj 1- Jh- Hkq’k.k 

egknso vjxuqj] 2- Jh- fouksn panzdkar dkGs ;kauk lwpusr uewn 

#6,79,082@&¼#i;s lgk yk[k ,dks.k,sa'kh gtkj C;k,sa'kh ek=½ ph 

ijrQsM lnj lwpuk izkIrhiklwu 60 fnolkar dj.;kl lkafxrys gksrs- 

jdesph ijrQsM dj.;kr dtZnkj vleFkZ BjY;kus dtZnkj vkf.k loZlkekU; 

tursyk ;k}kjs lwpuk ns.;kr ;srs dh] fuEuLok{kjhdjkauh lnj vkWfMZuUlP;k 

dye 13¼4½ lg okprk lnj fu;ekoyhP;k fu;e 9 vUo;s R;kauk çkIr 

vf/kdkjkapk okij d:u [kkyh of.kZysY;k feGdrhpk çR;{k rkck fn- 

31.10.2019 jksth ?ksryk vkgs-

fo'ks”kr% dtZnkj vkf.k loZlkekU; tursyk ;k}kjs lko/kku dj.;kr ;srs dh lnj 

feGdrh'kh dks.kR;kgh çdkjpk O;ogkj d: u;s vkf.k feGdrh'kh dsysyk 

dks.krkgh O;ogkj xSj vlsy- rlsp vacjukFk t;&fgan dks&vkWi- c¡d fy-] 

vacjukFk Pkh ekx.kh jDde 6,79,082@&¼#i;s lgk yk[k ,dks.k,sa'kh 

gtkj C;k,sa'kh ek=½ vlwu rlsp fn- 01.03.2019 iklwu iq<hy O;kt ç;ksT; 

njkus jkghy-

ekSts- eksjhoyh] rk- vacjukFk e/khy l- ua- 9005 ch@5] ch@9] IykWV Ø- 5 o 6 

ojhy 'kkWi ua- 1] rG etyk] /kjuh/kj gkS- lks-] vacjukFk ¼iqoZ½ ] ft- Bk.ks] vankts 

{ks=QG 155 Lds- QqV¼cka/kho½-

dCtk lwpuk

LFkkoj feGdrhps o.kZu

ifjf'k”V IV fu;e 8¼1½¼ ½

¼LFkkoj feGdrhdjhrk½

vacjukFk t;&fgan dks&vkWi- c¡d fy-] vacjukFk

dsanzh; dk;kZy; %& 42] yksdekU; fVGd iFk] 

vacjukFk ¼i-½ & 421 501-

fnukad %& 31/10/2019

¼nqj/ouh Ø- 0251-2687422

½

/

2687394

lgh@&

çkf/kd`r vf/kdkjh

vacjukFk t;&fgan dks&vkWi c¡d fy-

] vacjukFk

Omhra gyMZm
¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, Am‘Mo
A{eb ho (1) lr. {‘Voe Oo. ìhmoam
Am{U (2) lr. OJXre nr. ìhmoam
amhUma 54/10, doë’o$Aa ‘°ÝeZ, gm¶Z
‘oZ amoS>, gm¶Z npíM‘, ‘w§~B©-400 022
¶m§À¶mgh ¶oWo H$mbrb n[a{eï>m‘Ü¶o
{deofV: dU©Z Ho$bobr {‘iH$V Ë¶m§À¶m
g§¶wº$ Zmdo Agbobo B§S>pñQ´>¶b ¶w{ZQ> Am{U
~wñgm CÚmoJ ^dZ B§S>pñQ´>¶b {à‘m¶gog
H$mo-Am°nao{Q>ìh gmogm¶Q>r {b. Mo eoAg©
IaoXr Am{U g§nmXZ H$aÊ¶mgmR>r ~mobUr
H$arV AmhoV.
H$moUË¶mhr ì¶º$s/ì¶º$s¨Zm n[a{eï>mVrb
eoAg© Am{U/dm ¶w{ZQ> dm Ë¶mMm H$moUVmhr
^mJ dm {d^mJ ¶m‘Ü¶o dm ¶mda dm g§~§Yr
dmagm, hñVm§VaU, {dH«$s, ^oQ>, ^mS>onÅ>m,
nmoQ>^mS>onÅ>m, Hw$id{hdmQ>, nmoQ>-
Hw$id{hdmQ>, ^moJdQ>m, A{YH$ma,
AZwkár, YmaUm{YH$ma, à^ma, JhmU,
Ý¶mg, XoI^mb, gw{dYm{YH$ma, Oár dm
AÝ¶ Oo Oo H$mhr Agob Ë¶mÛmao H$moUVmhr
A{YH$ma, h¸$, {hVg§~§Y dm Xmdm
Agë¶mg Ë¶m~m~V boIr ñdénmV
Amåhmbm Am‘Mo H$m¶m©b¶ 642, Oo. Eg.
Eg. amoS>, d{Oam ‘°ÝeZ, Vi ‘Obm,
Abmhm~mX ~±H$g‘moa, Ymo~r Vbmd, ‘w§~B©-
400 002 ¶oWo Ë¶m§À¶m Xmì¶mÀ¶m nwîR>çW©
XñVmdoOm§À¶m à‘m{UV gË¶àVtgh ¶m
gyMZoÀ¶m à{gÕrÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ 14
{Xdgm§À¶m AmV H$i{dUo Amdí¶H$ Amho,
H$gya Ho$ë¶mg, H$moUVmhr Agm Xmdm gmoSy>Z
{Xbm Am{U/dm Ë¶m{JV Ho$bm Amho Ago
g‘mOÊ¶mV/‘mZbo OmB©b Am{U
ì¶dhmamMr H$m¶©dmhr gwé Ho$br OmB©b
Am{U H$moUVmhr Agm A{YH$ma, {hVg§~§Y
dm Xmì¶mMm g§X^© Z KoVm nyU© H$aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b
Am{U Am‘Mo A{eb ¶w{ZQ> Am{U eoAg©
‘Yrb (1) lr. {‘Voe Oo. ìhmoam Am{U
(2) lr. OJXre nr. ìhmoam ¶m§Mo h¸$
IaoXr H$aÊ¶mMr H$m¶©dmhr H$aVrb.

g§X^u¶ {‘iH$VrMo n[a{eï>
Zm|XUrH$aU {Oëhm Am{U Cn{Oëhm ‘w§~B©
ehamVrb naob-{edS>r {d^mJmMm gr. Eg.
H«$. 238 (^mJ) YmaH$ O{‘ZrÀ¶m ^mJ
Am{U {d^mJmda C^r Agbobr Am{U
""~wñgm CÚmoJ ̂ dZ, R>moH$agr {OdamO amo>S>,
{edS>r npíM‘, ‘w§~B©-400 015 {~pëS>J̈
‘Yrb 3 è¶m ‘Oë¶mdarb ‘moO‘m{nV gw‘mao
481 Mm¡. ’y$. (H$mn}Q> E[a¶m) dm Odinmg
¶w{ZQ> H«$. 332 dmna, Vmã¶mV KoUo Am{U
H$ãOm KoÊ¶mÀ¶m AZÝ¶ A{YH$mamgh ~wñgm
CÚmoJ ^dZ B§S>pñQ´>¶b {à‘m¶gog H$mo-
Am°nao{Q>ìh gmogm¶Q>r {b., Ûmam Omar
H$o$boë¶m eoAa à‘mUnÌmÛmao Xe©{dÊ¶mV
Ambobo {d{^Þ H«$. 466 Vo 470 (XmoÝhr
Yê$Z) YmaH$ àË¶oH$s é. 50 Mo 5 eoAg©.

amo{hV E‘. CXmZr A°ÝS> H§$. H$[aVm
gZXr boImnmb

ghr/-
‘w§~B© amo{hV CXmZr
VmarI … 6 Zmoìh|~a, 2019 ‘mbH$


